The compact low profile 50YZ air-to-air heat pumps are
designed for installation in the void above false ceilings.
They have a maximum height of 630 mm. They consist of
the indoor unit 40BZ and the outdoor unit 38BZ.
Features
�
The unit cabinet is made of prepainted sheet steel. All units
include internal thermal and sound insulation.

ss
u
re
, P
a
Air flow, l/s
P
o
w
er
 in
p
u
t,
 W
50YZ 036 outdoor fan (38BZ 036)50TZ036 ventilador interior (40BZ036)
0
20
40
60

ss
u
re
, P
a
Air flow, l/s
P
o
w
er
 in
p
u
t,
 W
50YZ 042 indoor fan (40BZ 042) 50TZ042 ventilador exterior (38FZ042)
0
20
40
60

ss
u
re
, P
a
Air flow, l/s
P
o
w
er
 in
p
u
t,
 W
50YZ 048 indoor fan (40BZ 048) 50TZ048 ventilador exterior (38FZ048)
0
20
40
60

ss
u
re
, P
a
Air flow, l/s
P
o
w
er
 in
p
u
t,
 W
50YZ 072 indoor fan (40BZ 072) 50TZ072  ventilador exterior (38FZ072)
0
20
40
60

ss
u
re
, P
a
Air flow, l/s
P
o
w
er
 in
p
u
t,
 W
50YZ 084 indoor fan (40BZ 084) 50TZ084 ventilador exterior (38FZ084)
0
20
40
60